ST.JOSEPH’S SCHOOL, NTPC KAHALGAON

UPCOMING ACTIVITIES

21/8/19 Wednesday | Singing Competition Cl. 1=l From 2" period Old hall
22/8/19 Thursday | Singing Competition | Cl. IV&V | From 2" period Old hall
28/08/19 | Wednesday Rhymes LKG & UKG | From 3™ period Old hall

Inter House Foot Ball Match

Practice session (04.00pm - 05.30 pm Only in School ground)

to PTS 05.30 p.m

20/8/2019 Tuesday Astros

21/08/2019 Wednesday Biogens

22/8/2019 Thursday Astros

24/8/2019 Saturday Biogens
MATCH

26/8/2019 Monday Sr. Boys

27/8/2019 Tuesday Jr. Boys

28/8/2019 Wednesday Sub Jr. Boys

29/8/2019 Thursday Final

Note:-

Bus service from PTS to School at 03.45 p.m. From School

-

Marines

- Terrestrians

- Marines

Terrestrians

[from 2" period]

The house in charges, sports committee members and the coaches

shall be present during the practice.




